
Electronica is challenged head-on with music that gets straight to the point.
Textures and melodies shift in surprising ways, teasing out the sway and insisting on the stomp.
Moody, energetic, soulful, artful. Let this one spin.

Available on Bandcamp, AppleMusic, Spotify, MCMGM.xyz and other online distributors November 2021

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Straight Six 3:47
Lion 3:58
Jungular 5:05
Atacama 4:30
Kidday 4:05
Skint 4:15
Transmit 5:12
Boba Battle 4:51
Around You 3:08
Father's Day 4:33
Deep Room 4:46
Tumble 3:07
Bubble Shack 4:23
Plastic Rhino 4:17
Voco Bosso 3:40

126
100
96
80

104
90

120
80

100
85
60
90

120
140
108

bpm
bpm
bpm
bpm
bpm
bpm
bpm
bpm
bpm
bpm
bpm
bpm
bpm
bpm
bpm

MCMGMOn The Floor

ARTIST BIO Gunnar Madsen, aka MCMGM, is a Lion of alternative
and art music, a Grammy nominee with over 20
releases spanning decades and multiple genres.

As a songwriter/arranger for acclaimed international
sensation The Bobs, he broke the precious norms of
vocal music and spawned an acapella renaissance.
His Off-Broadway musical based on the life and work
of The Shaggs was praised as “Unsettling, disturbing,
challenging, even a little awe-inspiring” by the New
York Times . His bizarrely witty albums for children
have won every major award. You've heard his music
in Sex and the City and on The Tonight Show; he's
appeared on major concert stages in Europe and
North America. He's written for the Minnesota Opera,
Lincoln Center, Universal Pictures and National Public
Radio.

Gunnar's restless breaking of musical borders led him
into the world of electronic music, and to the creation
of MCMGM – an 'alter ego', setting his vast musical
knowledge and style against a modern electronic
sound, creating something unique within the electronic
music genre.

WEB UTILITIES | ARTIST WEBSITE

www.MCMGM.xyz
https://mcmgm.bandcamp.com/
https://www.facebook.com/MCMGM.xyz
https://www.instagram.com/mcmgm.xyz/

CONTACT

vanessa@gunnarspot.com
G-Spot Records
PO Box 11575

Berkeley, CA 94712
510-524-4109


