## MCMGM The Floor

1	Straight Six	3:47	126 bpm
2	Lion	3:58	100 bpm
3	Jungular	5:05	96 bpm
4	Atacama	4:30	80 bpm
5	Kidday	4:05	104 bpm
6	Skint	4:15	90 bpm
7	Transmit	5:12	120 bpm
8	Boba Battle	4:51	80 bpm
9	Around You	3:08	100 bpm
10	Father's Day	4:33	85 bpm
11	Deep Room	4:46	60 bpm
12	Tumble	3:07	90 bpm
13	Bubble Shack	4:23	120 bpm
14	Plastic Rhino	4:17	140 bpm
15	Voco Bosso	3:40	108 bpm



Available on Bandcamp, AppleMusic, Spotify, MCMGM.xyz and other online distributors November 2021

Electronica is challenged head-on with music that gets straight to the point.

Textures and melodies shift in surprising ways, teasing out the sway and insisting on the stomp. Moody, energetic, soulful, artful. Let this one spin.

## **ARTIST BIO**



WEB UTILITIES I ARTIST WEBSITE

www.MCMGM.xyz
https://mcmgm.bandcamp.com/
https://www.facebook.com/MCMGM.xyz
https://www.instagram.com/mcmgm.xyz/

Gunnar Madsen, aka MCMGM, is a Lion of alternative and art music, a Grammy nominee with over 20 releases spanning decades and multiple genres.

As a songwriter/arranger for acclaimed international sensation The Bobs, he broke the precious norms of vocal music and spawned an acapella renaissance. His Off-Broadway musical based on the life and work of The Shaggs was praised as "Unsettling, disturbing, challenging, even a little awe-inspiring" by the New York Times. His bizarrely witty albums for children have won every major award. You've heard his music in Sex and the City and on The Tonight Show; he's appeared on major concert stages in Europe and North America. He's written for the Minnesota Opera, Lincoln Center, Universal Pictures and National Public Radio.

Gunnar's restless breaking of musical borders led him into the world of electronic music, and to the creation of MCMGM – an 'alter ego', setting his vast musical knowledge and style against a modern electronic sound, creating something unique within the electronic music genre.

## CONTACT



vanessa@gunnarspot.com G-Spot Records PO Box 11575 Berkeley, CA 94712 510-524-4109